
Attendee List for Round Tables Engaging an Alliance for Collaborative Healthcare R.E.A.C.H.

October 28, 2016   Conway, Arkansas

Participants: 36

Jaimi Allen

Health Sciences

201 Donaghey

Conway, AR 72035

jallen@uca.edu

Pamela Ashcraft

UCA School of Nursing

201 Donaghey Avenue

Conway, AR 72032

pama@uca.edu

Amanda Beaver

UCA School of Nursing

201 Donaghey Avenue

Conway, AR 72032

abeaver@uca.edu

Brandye Bisek

UCA School of Nursing

201 Donaghey Avenue

Conway, AR 72032

bbisek@uca.edu

Misty Booth

University of Central Arkansas

UCA  PTC 308      201 Donaghey

Conway, AR 72035

mbooth@uca.edu

Adam Bruenger

UCA - Exercise & Sport Science

201 Donaghey Ave

Farris Center 102

Conway, AR 72035

Phone: 5014505701

abruenger@uca.edu

Angie Cheves

UCA School of Nursing

201 Donaghey Avenue

DHSC 226-F

Conway, AR 72035

acheves@uca.edu

Zack Damon

UCA Exercise and Sport Science

201 Donaghey Ave

Farris Center 122

Conway, AR 72035

Phone: 5014505701

zdamon@uca.edu

Denise Demers

Health Sciences

201 Donaghey

Conway, AR 72035

denised@uca.edu

Maritza Dominguez

NeuroRestorative Timber Ridge

212 Barton St.

Little Rock, AR 72205

Phone: 501-594-8229

dominguez.maritza@gmail.com

Traci Elliff

UCA School of Nursing

201 Donaghey Avenue

Conway, AR 72032

telliff@uca.edu

Erin Fifer

UCA School of Nursing

201 Donaghey Avenue

Conway, AR 72032

efifer@uca.edu

Amber Files

University of Central Arkansas

201 Donaghey Ave. DHSC 226G

Conway, AR 72034

anfiles@uca.edu

Emogene Fox

Health Sciences

201 Donaghey

Conway, AR 72035

emogenef@uca.edu

Kathy French

Health Sciences

201 Donaghey

Conway, AR 72035

Kathyf@uca.edu
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Susan Gatto

UCA School of Nursing

201 Donaghey Avenue

Conway, AR 72032

susang@uca.edu

Lorrie George-Paschal

University of Central Arkansas

2965 St. Charles Drive

Conway, AR 72034

Lorrieg@uca.edu

Keitha Griffith

UCA - Nursing

24 Chad Court

North Little Rock, AR 72118

kgriffith@uca.edu

Tonya Hankins

Black River Technical College

1410 HWY 304 East

Pocahontas, AR 72455

Phone: 870-248-4000

Tonya.hankins@blackrivertech.edu

Stacy Harris

UCA School of Nursing

201 Donaghey Avenue

Conway, AR 72032

stacyh@uca.edu

Valerie Hart

UCA School of Nursing

201 Donaghey Avenue

Conway, AR 72032

Phone: 5018910508

vhart@uca.edu

Ramonda Housh

Black River Technical College

Po Box 468

Pocahontas, AR 72455

Phone: 8702484000

ramonda.housh@blackrivertech.edu

Karen James

Baptist Health College Little Rock

11900 Colonel Glenn Road

Little Rock, AR 72210

Phone: 501 791 3519

karen.james@baptist-health.org

Chad Lairamore

University of Central Arkansas

201 Donaghey Ave

PTC 319

Conway, AR 72035

chadl@uca.edu

Harry Lance

UCA

1916 Prince St

Conway, AR 72034

Phone: 501-329-4043

dlance@uca.edu

Leah Lowe

UCA Physical Therapy Department

527 Ash Street

Conway, AR 72034

llowe@uca.edu

Heather Martens

Dr.

331 Hubbard Road

Conway, AR 72034

Phone: 907-942-7048

martensh@uca.edu

Margaret McGee

University of Central Arkansas

3 Millstone Dr.

Greenbrier, AR 72058

mmcgee@uca.edu

Julie Meaux

UCA School of Nursing

201 Donaghey Avenue

Conway, AR 72032

juliem@uca.edu

Duston Morris

Health Sciences

201 Donaghey

Conway, AR 72035

dustonm@uca.edu

Che Reed

UCA School of Nursing

2925 Glohaven Drive

Conway, AR 72034

creed@uca.edu

Rachel Schichtl

UCA

201 Donaghey Ave

MAC 100

Conway, AR 72035

Phone: 5015145942

rschichtl@uca.edu

Anita Sego

Health Sciences

201 Donaghey

Conway, AR 72035

asego@uca.edu
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Sheila Stroman

UCA School of Nursing

201 Donaghey Avenue

Conway, AR 72032

sheilas@uca.edu

Pretrescia Walker

UCA School of Nursing

201 Donaghey Avenue

Conway, AR 72032

pwalker@uca.edu

Richelle Weese

CSD Department

201 Donaghey

Conway, AR 72035

Phone: 501-730-2119

rweese@uca.edu
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